® U.S. Registered Trademark   EN0B-0607GE51 R0915
Copyright © 2015 Honeywell Inc. • All rights reserved
DRxxGMLA / DRxxxGFLA
3-WAY ROTARY VALVES PN 6
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
The DRxxGMLA / DRxxxGFLA rotary valves provide water
temperature control in heating and air conditioning

SPECIFICATION AND ORDER NUMBER
DN
kVS
[m³/h]
p max
[kPa]
nominal torque
[Nm]
OS no.
internal thread
OS no.
flange
torque [Nm] for
reduced p (40
kPa)
15 4,0 100 20 DR15GMLA – 20
20 6,3 100 20 DR20GMLA DR20GFLA 20
25 10 100 20 DR25GMLA DR25GFLA 20
32 16 100 20 DR32GMLA DR32GFLA 20
40 25 100 20 DR40GMLA DR40GFLA 20
50 40 100 20 – DR50GFLA 20
65 63 100 20 – DR65GFLA 20
80 100 100 30 – DR80GFLA 20
100 160 100 40 – DR100GFLA 30
125 250 70 40 – DR125GFLA 30
150 630 50 40 – DR150GFLA 40
200 1600 50 40 – DR200GFLA 40
200 1000 50 40 -- DR200GFLA1 40
SUITABLE ACTUATORS
M6061A (24V; floating); M6061L (230V/240V; floating); M7061E (0/2 to 10V modulating)
torque [Nm]
OS no.

C°
DRXXGMLA / DRXXXGFLA – PRODUCT DATA
   EN0B-0607GE51 R0915 3
DIMENSIONS WITH DRxxGMLA (MM)
type DN a c SW h i net weight
DR15GMLA 15 110 179 41 55 R ½ in. 2.2 kg
DR20GMLA 20 110 179 46 55 R ¾ in. 2.3 kg
DR25GMLA 25 115 179 50 58 R 1 in. 2.4 kg
DR32GMLA 32 140 188 60 70 R 1 ¼ in. 4.1 kg
DR40GMLA 40 150 188 65 75 R 1 ½ in. 4.3 kg
h
c
a i
DIMENSIONS WITH DRxxxGFLA (MM)
type DN a b c e h net weight
DR20GFLA 20 140 15 179 90 70 3.5 kg
DR25GFLA 25 150 15 179 100 75 4.0 kg
DR32GFLA 32 160 17 188 120 80 6.6 kg
DR40GFLA 40 170 16 188 130 85 7.1 kg
DR50GFLA 50 190 16 202 140 95 9.8 kg
DR65GFLA 65 210 16 219 160 105 12.3 kg